
£3.00
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

Iced Tea (ask for flavours)
Iced Americano
Iced Latte
Iced Mocha
Iced Hot Chocolate
         (add whipped cream 50p)

Strawberry
Vanilla
Chocolate
Banana (with real bananas)
Biscoff
Salted Caramel
(all our milkshakes are made with ice
cream and topped with whipped cream)
        

BIG 5 - pineapple, mango,
apple, strawberry, kiwi
Strawberry Split - banana and
strawberry
Berry Go Round - strawberries,
blackberries, raspberry
Blueberry Thrill - blackberries,
banana, raspberry, flaxseeds
Pash ‘n’ Shoot - mango,
pineapple, passionfruit
Coco Loco - mango, pineapple,
coconut, lime, mint

BELLA ’S
D R I N K S  M E N U

Tea
Pot of Tea 
Double Espresso 
Americano
Latte
Flat White
Cappucino
Hot chocolate
(add whipped cream for 50p)
Mocha
Chai Latte
Dirty Chai Latte
Alternate Milk
Flavoured Syrups

£2.00
£3.00
£2.20
£2,50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£0.40
£0.30

£3.75
£3.75

£3.75
£2.00
£2.00

HOT DRINKS ICED DRINKS

BOTTLED DRINKS
Folkington Pressed Mango
Juice
Folkington Orange Juice
Folkington Cloudy Apple
Juice
Kingsdown Still Water
Kingsdown Sparkling Water

BELLA’S SHAKES
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

LOVESTRUCK SMOOTHIES
£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

COLD CANS
Standard Cans
San Pelligrino
Cawstons

£2.00
£2.50
£3.00

SPECIALITY ICED COFFEE

Peanut Butter       Salted Caramel
Biscoff                     Matcha
Dirty Chai               Cinnamon
Vanilla                     Caramel                  
Snickers
(all speciality drinks can be made

with dairy or oat milk)

Please ask for prices

HEALTHY SHOTS
Ginger Shot, Turmeric Shot,
Everything Green Shot £2.50

BOOZY LATTES
Baileys Iced Latte
Tia Maria Iced Latte

£6.95
£6.95


