

Tea

BELLA'S DRINKS MENU

£2.00



HOT DRINKS

Pot of Tea	£3.00
Double Espresso	£2.20
Americano	£2,50
Latte	£3.00
Flat White	£3.00
Cappucino	£3.00
Hot chocolate	£3.00
(add whipped cream for 50p)	
Mocha	£3.50
Chai Latte	£3.00
Dirty Chai Latte	£3.50
Alternate Milk	£0.40
Flavoured Syrups	£0.30

BOTTLED DRINKS

Folkington Pressed Mango

Tolkington ressea mange	
Juice	£3.75
Folkington Orange Juice	£3.75
Folkington Cloudy Apple	
Juice	£3.75
Kingsdown Still Water	£2.00
Kingsdown Sparkling Water	£2.00

COLD CANS

Standard Cans	_ +++	£2.00
San Pelligrino	113	£2.50
Cawstons	30%	£3.00

BELLA'S SHAKES

Strawberry	£5.00	
Vanilla	£5.00	
Chocolate	£5.00	
Banana (with real bananas	£5.00	
Biscoff	£5.00	
Salted Caramel	£5.00	
(all our milkshakes are made with ice		
cream and topped with wh	nipped cream)	

ICED DRINKS

Iced Tea (ask for flavours)	£3.00
Iced Americano	£2.50
Iced Latte	£3.00
Iced Mocha	£3.00
Iced Hot Chocolate	£3.00
(add whipped cream	50p)

SPECIALITY ICED COFFEE

Please ask for prices

Peanut Butter	Salted Caramel	
Biscoff	Matcha	
Dirty Chai	Cinnamon	
Vanilla	Caramel	
Snickers		
(all speciality dri	nks can be made	
with dairy or oat milk)		

LOVESTRUCK SMOOTHIES

Å	BIG 5 - pineapple, mango,	£6.00
	apple, strawberry, kiwi	£ 300
	Strawberry Split - banana and	£6.00
	strawberry	
	Berry Go Round - strawberries,	£6.00
	blackberries, raspberry	
	Blueberry Thrill - blackberries,	£6.00
	banana, raspberry, flaxseeds	
	Pash 'n' Shoot - mango,	£6.00
	pineapple, passionfruit	

HEALTHY SHOTS

coconut, lime, mint

Ginger Shot, Turmeric Shot,	
Everything Green Shot	£2.50

Coco Loco - mango, pineapple, £6.00

BOOZY LATTES

Baileys Iced Latte	£6.95
Tia Maria Iced Latte	£6.95